Oasis High School Girls Baskethall Schedule
2021-2022

Q

Date
11/15

11/17

11/19

11/30
12/2
12/6

12/7
12/13

12/14

1/4
1/5
1/6
1/10
1/13

1/14

1/18
1/19
1/24
1/26

ATHLETICS

Opponent
@ Gateway High
School

@ Gateway Charter
@ North Fort Myers
@ Bonita Springs
South Fort Myers
@ Island Coast
SWFC

@ Mariner

@ Evangelical
Christian school

Lemon Bay
@ Canterbury
@ SWFC
DeSoto
Bonita Springs
North Fort Myers

Senior Night
@ Ida Baker
Mariner
@ CSN
Gateway Charter

Varsity

6.00

6:00
6:00
6.00
6:00
6:00
5.00
6:00
6:00

6.00
6.00
5.30
7:00
6:00
6.00
5:30
6:00
6:00
6:00

Bus
4.30

4.45
3.45
4.15
Home
Meet

Home
Meet

4.45

Home
4.45
4.30

Home

Home

Home

Meet

Home
4.15
Home



